CAREER AND TECHNICAL OFFICERS ASSOCIATION

2022-2023
DIRECTORY

OFFICERS:

DR. ADDIE BOONE, PRESIDENT
MR. ROD TOLBERT, VICE PRESIDENT
MRS. SHERRY BELLMON, SECRETARY

MRS. LORI SMITH, TREASURER




Dr. Larry C. Webster, Jr., Dean
Career & Technical Education
3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS 38614
Ilwebster(@coahomacc.edu
Phone: 662-621-4220

Fran Noah

Student Services Coordinator
3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS 38614
ffnoah@coahomacc.edu
Phone: 662-621-4192

Dr. Chequitia Dixon, PN Director
Dean of Health Sciences

901 Ohio Street

Clarksdale, MS 38614
cmdixon@coahomacc.edu

Phone: 662-621-4691

Dr. Melvin Newson

Student Services Coordinator
3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS 38614
tnewson(@coahomacc.edu Phone:
662-621-4202

Dr. Valmadge Towner, President

Tolernisa Butler

CTE Counselor

3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS 38614
trbutler@coahomacc.edu
Phone: 662-621-4188

Shelia Sanders

Student Services Coordinator
3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS 38614
ssanders(@coahomacc.edu
Phone: 662-621-4192



mailto:lwebster@coahomacc.edu
mailto:trbutler@coahomacc.edu
mailto:ssanders@coahomacc.edu

Brent Duguid, Dean

Career & Technical Education
P.O. Box 649

Wesson, MS 39191
brent.duguid@colin.edu
Phone: 601-643-8323

Dr. Dewayne Middleton, VP
Simpson County Center

151 Co-Lin Drive

Mendenhall, MS 39114
dewayne.middleton(@colin.edu
601-849-0112

Dr. Sharolyn Magee, Assist. Dean

Career & Technical Education
P.O. Box 649

Wesson, MS 39191
sharolyn.magee@colin.edu
Phone: 601-643-8261

Renea Redd

Special Populations Coordinator
P.O. Box 649

Wesson, MS 39191
renea.redd@colin.edu

Phone: 601-643-8386

Dr. Jane Hulon Sims, President

Jackie Martin, Assoc. VP
Instructional Services
P.O. Box 649

Wesson, MS 39191
jackie.martin(@colin.edu

Phone: 601-643-8310

Vonnie White

Special Populations Coordinator
30 Campus Drive

Natchez, MS 39120
vonnie.white@colin.edu

Phone: 601-446-1174



mailto:dewayne.middleton@colin.edu

FAST CENTRAL

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Daniel Cody Spence, Director
Career & Technical Education
P.O. Box 129

Decatur, MS 39327
dcspence@eccc.edu

Phone: 601-635-6211

Sherri Cliburn

Special Population Coordinator
P.O. Box 129

Decatur, MS 39327
scliburn@eccc.edu

Phone: 601-635-6427

Dr.Donna Everett, Interim Dean
Healthcare Education

P.O. Box 129

Decatur, MS 39327
deverett@eccc.edu

Phone: 601-635-6316

Tonya McGee

Special Population Coordinator
P.O. Box 129

Decatur, MS 39327
tmcgee@eccc.edu

Phone: 601-635-6291

Dr. Brent Gregory, President

David Case

Executive Vice President
P.O. Box 129

Decatur, MS 39327
dcase@eccc.edu

Phone: 601-635-6323



mailto:dcspence@eccc.edu
mailto:deverett@eccc.edu
mailto:dcase@eccc.edu

Dr. Scott Alsobrooks, President

Dr. James Rush

VP of Instruction
P.O. Box 158
Scooba, MS 39358
jrush@eastms.edu
Phone: 662-476-5386

Jamonica R. Johnson, Director
Nursing Programs/Assoc. Dean
Health Sciences

P.O. Box 100

Mayhew, MS 39753
Jjohnson2(@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-243-2664

Yolanda Beck

Support Services Coordinator
P.O. Box 100

Mayhew, MS 39753
ybeck@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-243-2613

Dr. Michael K. Busby
Assoc. Dean of Instruction
P.O. Box 100

Mayhew, MS 39753
mbusby@eastms.edu
Phone: 662-243-7474

Dr. David Campbell,

Executive Director Communiversity
7003 S. Frontage Road

Columbus, MS 39701
dcampbell@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-243-1929

Dr. Renyetta Johnson
Support Services Coordinator
P.O. Box 158

Scooba, MS 39358
riohnson@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-476-5088

Joe Cook, Assist. Dean
Manufacturing Tech. & Engineering
P.O. Box 100

Mayhew, MS 39753
jcook(@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-243-2681

Trish Corrigan, Assist. Dean
Manufacturing Tech. & Engineering
P.O. Box 100

Mayhew, MS 39753
pcorrigan@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-243-2631

Elizabeth Regl

Support Services Coordinator
8731 S. Frontage Road
Mayhew, MS 39753
eregl@eastms.edu

Phone: 662-476-5088



mailto:Jjohnson2@eastms.edu
mailto:dcampbell@eastms.edu

OMMUNITY COLLEG

Sherry Bellmon,

VP for Utica Campus &
Administrative Services,
District Dean of CTE
P.O. Box 1003-HC
Utica, MS 39175
sdfranklin@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-885-7001

Josh Bower, Dean

CTE, Agriculture & Transportation
P.O. Box 1100

501 E. Main Street

Raymond, MS 39154
josh.bower@hindscc.edu

Phone: 601-857-3875

Dr. Melissa Tillson, Dean
Nursing

1750 Chadwick Drive
Jackson, MS 39204
mwtillson@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-376-4950

Jonathan Townes, Dean

CTE Technology

Utica Campus

34175 Hwy 18 West

Utica, MS 39175
jonathan.townes@hindscc.edu

Phone: 601-885-8466

Kathy Elliott, Dean
Health Science

1750 Chadwick Drive
Jackson, MS 39204
kathy.elliott@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-376-4950

Dr. Stephen Vacik, President

Dr. Sharon Hudson, Dean
CTE, Public Service
3925 Sunset Drive
Jackson, MS 39213
srhudson@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-987-8162

Jason Webb, Dean

CTE, Manufacturing & Construction
34175 Hwy. 18 West

Utica, MS 39175
jawebb@hindscc.edu

Phone: 601-857-3292



mailto:mwtillson@hindscc.edu
mailto:kathy.ellio
mailto:srhudson@hindscc.edu
mailto:xx@hindscc.edu

OMMUNITY COLLEG

Joyce B. Adams

Special Populations Coordinator
1750 Chadwick Drive

Jackson, MS 39204
ibadams@hindscc.edu

Phone: 601-376-4814

Joy H. Mihalyka

Special Populations Coordinator
755 Highway 27

Vicksburg, MS 39180
jhmihalyka@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-629-6838

Rose McElroy Brown

Special Populations Coordinator
P.O. Box 1100

Raymond, MS 39154
rosie.mcelroybrown@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-8573313

Lashandra McClure

Student Services Coordinator
34175 Highway 18 West

Utica, MS 39175
lashandra.mcclure@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-885-7042

Carol Manley, District Director
Practical Nursing

1750 Chadwick Drive

Jackson, MS 39204
CAManley@hindscc.edu
Phone: 601-376-4850

Joyce A. McAnear

Special Populations Coordinator
755 Highway 27

Vicksburg, MS 39180
jamcanear(@hindscc.edu

Phone: 601-629-6837




Dr. Jim Haftfey, President

Dr. Luke Jones, Dean Dr. Amy Whittington, VP Ginger Meriwether, Director
Career Technical Programs Career and Technical Education Health Sciences

P.O. Box 409 412 West Ridgeland Avenue 1060 Avent Drive
Goodman, MS 39079 Ridgeland, MS 39157 Grenada, MS 38901
tjones@holmescc.edu awhittington@holmescc.edu gmeriwether@holmescc.edu
Phone: 662-472-90576 Phone: 601-605-3313 Phone: 662-227-2316

Allison DeWeese, Coordinator Laura Bigbee

Career Technical Programs CTE Support Services Coordinator
412 West Ridgeland Avenue P.O. Box 409

Ridgeland, MS 39157 Goodman, MS 39079
adeweese@holmescc.edu Ibigbee@holmescc.edu

Phone: 601-605-3430 Phone: 662-472-9088



mailto:adeweese@holmescc.edu

Dylan Baldwin, Director
Career & Technical Education
2176 South Eason Blvd.
Tupelo, MS 38804
dcbaldwin@iccms.edu

Phone: 662-620-5100

Tonya Vaughn, Dean
Health Science Instruction
2176 South Eason Blvd.
Tupelo, MS 38804
tlvaughn@jiccms.edu
Phone: 662-620-5031

Dr. Jay Allen, President

Barry Emison, VP

Career & Workforce Education
2176 South Eason Blvd.
Tupelo, MS 38804
blemison@iccms.edu

Phone: 662-620-5100

Marcus Simmons

Supportive Services Coordinator
2176 South Eason Blvd.

Tupelo, MS 38804
mesimmons@iccms.edu

Phone: 662-620-5314

Dr. J. Michelle Sumerel, VP
Instructional Services

602 West Hill Street

Fulton, MS 38843
jmsumerel@iccms.edu

Phone: 662-862-8050

Emily Lamb

Supportive Services Coordinator
602 West Hill Street

Fulton, MS 38843
eglamb@jiccms.edu

Phone: 662-862-8173



mailto:dcbaldwin@iccms.edu
mailto:tlvaughn@iccms.edu
mailto:blemison@iccms.edu
mailto:mgsimmons
mailto:eglamb@iccms.edu

Rod Tolbert, Dean

Career & Technical Education
900 South Court Street
Ellisville, MS 39437
rod.tolbert@jcjc.edu

Phone: 601-477-4140

Dr. Brad Harrison

Student Support Services Coordinator
900 South Court Street

Ellisville, MS 39437
brad.harrison@jcjc.edu

Phone: 601-477-4098

Teresa McDonald, Assist Dean
College of Health Sciences
900 South Court Street
Ellivsville, MS 39437
Teresa.mcdonald@jcjc.edu
Phone: 601-477-4102

Dr. Jesse Smith, President

Rick Youngblood,

Chief Academic Officer
900 South Court Street
Ellisville, MS 39437
rick.youngblood@jcjc.edu
Phone: 601-477-4014

Judy Prine

Student Support Services Coordinator
900 South Court Street

Ellisville, MS 39437
judy.prine@jcjc.edu

Phone: 601-477-4117

Amy Myers, PN Director
College of Health Sciences
900 South Court Street
Ellivsville, MS 39437
amy.myers@jcjc.edu

Ashley Hill, Director
Institutional Reporting
900 South Court Street
Ellisville, MS 39437
ashley.hill@jcjc.edu
Phone: 601-477-4022

Lucy Flowers

Student Support Services Coordinator
900 South Court Street

Ellisville, MS 39437
lucy.flowers@jcjc.edu

Phone: 601-477-4060



mailto:Teresa.mcdonald@jcjc.edu
mailto:amy.myers@jcjc.edu

Joseph Knight, VP
Workforce Solutions

910 Highway 19 North
Meridian, MS 39307
iknight2(@meridiancc.edu
Phone: 601-481-1329

Gina Volinski

Support Services Coordinator
910 Highway 19 North
Meridian, MS 39307
gvolinsk(@meridiancc.edu
Phone: 601-484-8777

Lori Smith, Dean
Workforce Education

910 Highway 19 North
Meridian, MS 39307
Ismith50@meridiancc.edu
Phone: 601-484-8771

Dr. Brenda Fortson

Support Services Coordinator
910 Highway 19 North
Meridian, MS 39307
bfortson@meridiancc.edu
Phone: 601-484-8836

Dr. Thomas Huebner, President

Dr. Lara Collum, Assoc. VP
Nursing & Healthcare Education
910 Highway 19 North
Meridian, MS 39307
lcollum@meridiancc.edu

Phone: 601-484-8728




Dr. Tyrone Jackson, President

Suzanne Thompson, Dean Patricia Kelly, Dean
Career & Technical Education Health Sciences

P.O. Box 668 P.O. Box 668
Moorhead, MS 38761 Moorhead, MS 38761
sthompson@msdelta.edu pkelly@msdelta.edu
Phone: 662-246-6519 Phone: 662-246-6417

Hope Lang

Special Populations Coordinator
P.O. Box 668

Moorhead, MS 38761
hlang(@msdelta.edu

Phone: 662-246-6540

Megan Cunningham

Special Populations Coordinator
P.O. Box 668

Moorhead, MS 38761
mcunningham@msdelta.edu
Phone: 662-246-6517




John Poelma, Assoc. VP
Community Campus & CTE
10298 Express Drive
Gulfport, MS 39503
john.poelma@megccc.edu
Phone: 601-928-6397

Bobby Ghosal, Dean

Career, Technical & Workforce Ed.

P.O. Box 548

Perkinston, MS 39573
bobby.ghosal@mgccc.edu
Phone: 601-928-6346

Dr. Joan Hendrix, College Dean
Health Sciences Division

19330 Highway 67

Biloxi, MS 39532
joan.hendrix@mgccc.edu
Phone: 228-267-8643

Dr. Erin Riggins, Assoc. VP

Teaching & Learning
10298 Express Drive
Gulfport, MS 39503
erin.riggins(@meccc.edu
Phone: 228-897-4379

Millie Bordelon (Hyatt)
Work Ready Director
21500 B Street

Long Beach, MS 39560
Millie.hyatt@mgccc.edu
Phone: 228-563-2250

Angie Nelson, Chair
Allied Health Programs
P.O. Box 100

Gautier, MS 39553
angie.nelson@mgccc.edu
Phone: 228-497-7769

Dr. Mary Graham, President

Dr. Jonathan Woodward, VP
Instruction & CC

10298 Express Drive

Gulfport, MS 39503
jonathan.woodward@mgccc.edu

Phone: 601-928-6233

Zach Moulds, Administrative Dean
George County Center

P.O. Box 77

Lucedale, MS 39452
zachary.moulds@mgccc.edu
Phone: 601-766-6422

Dr. Lisa Rhodes, Dean of
Teaching and Learning
P.O. Box 100

Gautier, MS 39553
lisa.rhodes@mgccc.edu
Phone: 228-497-7778



mailto:john.poelma@mgccc.edu

Gail Goble

Support Services Coordinator
The Bryant Center at Traditions
Administration Suite-Room 112
19330 Highway 67

Biloxi, MS 39532
gail.goble@mgccc.edu

Phone: 228-267-8689

Gail Goble

Support Services Coordinator
Student Services Bldg. Room U114
2226 Switzer Road

Gulfport, MS 39507
gail.goble@mgccc.edu

Phone: 228-897-3839

Darla Lyons

Career/Technical Student Support Svc.

Jackson County Campus
PO. Box 100

Gautier, MS 39553
claudia.lyons@megccc.edu
Phone: 228-497-7732

Shellye Smith

CTE Support Services Coordinator
George County Center

P.O. Box 77

Lucedale, MS 39452
shellye.smith@mgccc.edu

Phone: 601-928-6325

Aimee McGehee

CTE Support Services Coordinator
2226 Switzer Road

Gulfport, MS 39507
aimee.mcgehee@megccc.edu
Phone: 228-896-2556

Shellye Smith

CTE Support Services Coordinator
Perkinston Campus

P.O. Box 548

Perkinston, MS 39573
shellye.smith@mgccc.edu

Phone: 601-928-6325




Dr. Rickey Ford, President

Jason Mattox, Assoc. VP Jennifer Davis, Division Head Dr. Michelle Baragona, VP
Career & Technical Education Health Sciences Division Instruction

101 Cunningham Blvd. 101 Cunningham Blvd. 101 Cunningham Blvd.
Booneville, MS 38829 Booneville, MS 38829 Booneville, MS 38829
1lmattox@nemcc.edu jcdavis@nemcc.edu mabaragona(@nemcc.edu
Phone: 662-720-7299 Phone: 662-720-7236 Phone: 662-720-7375

Leigh Ann Stewart Jennifer Hastings

Special Populations Counselor Special Populations Coordinator
101 Cunningham Blvd. 101 Cunningham Blvd.
Booneville, MS 38829 Booneville, MS 38829
lastewart(@nemcc.edu 1jhastings@nemcc.edu

Phone: 662-720-7192 Phone: 662-720-7192



mailto:jcdavis@nemcc.edu

NORTH

Dewayne Casey, Assoc. VP
Workforce Solutions & CTE
4975 Highway 51

Senatobia, MS 38668
dcasey(@northwestms.edu
Phone: 662-562-3486

Dr. Don Jones, Dean
Lafayette-Yalobusha Tech. Center
1310 Belk Drive

Oxford, MS 3865501
dojones@northwestms.edu
Phone: 662-236-2023

Vacant

Special Populations Coordinator
P.O. Box 7020

Senatobia, MS 38668
xxx(@northwestms.edu

Phone: 662-562-3366

Dr. Michael Heindl, President

Dr. Stephanie Mullins, Dean
Health Sciences

4975 Hwy. 51

Senatobia, MS 38668
smullins@northwestms.edu
Phone: 662-562-3652

Dr. Michael Butts

Special Populations Coordinator
Lafayette-Yalobusha Technical Center
1310 Belk Drive

Oxford, MS 38655
mbutts@northwestms.edu

Phone: 662-238-7951

Dr. Keith D. Reed, Dean
Desoto Campus

5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
kreed@northwestms.edu
Phone: 662-280-6125

Patsy Gardner

Special Populations Coordinator
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
pgardner@northwestms.edu
Phone: 662-280-6193




Dr. Adam Breerwood, President

Dr. Amy Townsend, Dean
Career & Technical Education
101 Highway 11 North
Poplarville, MS 39470
atownsend@prcc.edu

Phone: 601-403-1102

Michelle Wilson-Stokes
Support Services Coordinator
5448 U.S. Hwy. 49 South
Hattiesburg, MS 39401
mwilson@prcc.edu

Phone: 601-554-5503

Dr. Jana Causey, VP

Forrest County Center

5448 U.S. Highway 49 South
Hattiesburg, MS 39401
jcausey(@prec.edu

Phone: 601-554-5515

Tina Coleman

Support Services Coordinator
101 Hwy. 11 North
Poplarville, MS 39470
tcoleman(@prcc.edu

Phone: 601-403-1255

Dr. Amanda Parker, Assist. VP
Forrest County Operations
5448 U.S. Highway 49 South
Hattiesburg, MS 39401
aparker@prcc.edu

Phone: 601-554-5506

Dr. David Collum, Dean
Career & Technical Education
5448 U.S. Highway 49 South
Hattiesburg, MS 39401
jcollum@prcc.edu

Phone: 601-554-5539



mailto:jcollum@prcc.edu

SOUTHWEST

MISSISSIPPI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Dr. Addie Boone, Assoc. VP
Career & Technical Education
1156 College Drive

Summit, MS 39666
aboone@smcc.edu

Phone: 601-276-3720

Jamie Newman

Support Services Coordinator
1156 College Drive

Summit, MS 39666
jnewman(@smcc.edu

Phone: 601-276-3845

Dr. Stephanie Greer, Assoc. VP
Nursing

1156 College Drive

Summit, MS 39666
sgreer(@smcc.edu

Phone: 601-276-3837

Dr. Stephen Bishop, President

Aurelia Gayden, Counselor
1156 College Drive
Summit, MS 39666
agayden@smcc.edu
Phone: 601-276-3722



mailto:sgreer@smcc.edu
mailto:agayden@smcc.edu

